Birdies:
Individual

Team
(1 Round)

League

League
(1 Round)

Consecutive

Lyman Orchards Golf Leagues

2015

2008

2022

2022

2020

2020

League Records

Kyle Manjuck (25)

Pete Reynolds & Bob Stawicki (7) Back Nine Jones

Monday Night League (325) 17 weeks
Thursday Night League (305) 19 weeks

Monday June 15 (37) Birds (3) Eagles on one league night

Monday July 13t Ted Mascaro made 4 consecutive birds
on the Jones back on holes 14, 15, 16, 17

Individuals — The following players made 4 Birds in one-nine hole round!

Best Round: Gross
Net
Net
Net

Best Round Team:
Jones Net

Player Net

Most Points:  Indv
Team Points:

Team 5% Point:

Consecutive
5 Point Weeks

Perfect Attendance:

2000
2006
2008
2008
2015
2017
2017
2020
2021
2022

2000
2000
2004
2006

2001
2011
2003
2004
2020

2021
2022
2021
2022

2005
2021

2003-2022

Pete Philipse (4)

Don Karkos (4)
Pete Reynolds  (4)
Steve Smith (4)

Kyle Manjuck (4)
Shawn Campbell (4)
Norm Manemeit (4)
Ted Mascaro (4)

Marc Savoie (4) Tuesday Championship Match
Mike Torda (4)
Pete Philipse (31) Player Front Nine

(22) Jones Front Nine
(23) Player Front Nine
(23) Player Front Nine

Jim Flemming
Herb Glenewinkel
Joe Braen

Ron Piacente & Nancy Bartek  (59)
Mike Segala & Joe Arsenault (59)
Conrad Deleon & John Brennan (55)
Herb & Pete Glenewinkel (55)
Pete Philipse & Carl Arpaia (55)

Dave Golembeski (29.0)
Luigi Cusano & Joe Cordero (74.0)
Phil O’Brien & Fred Fallon (17.0)
Luigi Cusano & Joe Cordero (17.0)

Pete & Herb Glenewinkel (5) 25 points
Phil O’Brien & Fred Fallon (5) 25 points

Sharon Churma (20 Consecutive Years and Counting)



