Lyman Orchards Golf Leagues League Records

Birdies:			
	Individual	2015	Kyle Manjuck (25)
	Team (1 Round)	2008	Pete Reynolds & Bob Stawicki (7) Back Nine Jones
	League	2022 2022	Monday Night League (325) 17 weeks Thursday Night League (305) 19 weeks
	League (1 Round)	2020	Monday June 15 th (37) Birds (3) Eagles on one league night
	Consecutive	2020	Monday July 13 th Ted Mascaro made 4 consecutive birds on the Jones back on holes 14, 15, 16, 17
Individuals – The following players made 4 Birds in one-nine hole round!			
		2000	Pete Philipse (4)
		2006	Don Karkos (4)
		2008	Pete Reynolds (4)
		2008	Steve Smith (4)
		2015	Kyle Manjuck (4)
		2017	Shawn Campbell (4)
		2017	Norm Manemeit (4)
		2020	Ted Mascaro (4)
		2021	Marc Savoie (4) Tuesday Championship Match
		2022	Mike Torda (4)
Best Round: Gross		2000	Pete Philipse (31) Player Front Nine
	Net	2000	Jim Flemming (22) Jones Front Nine
	Net	2004	Herb Glenewinkel (23) Player Front Nine
	Net	2006	Joe Braen (23) Player Front Nine
Best Round Team:			
	Jones Net	2001	Ron Piacente & Nancy Bartek (59)
		2011	Mike Segala & Joe Arsenault (59)
Player Net		2003	Conrad Deleon & John Brennan (55)
		2004	Herb & Pete Glenewinkel (55)
		2020	Pete Philipse & Carl Arpaia (55)
Most Po	pints: Indv	2021	Dave Golembeski (29.0)
Team Pe	oints:	2022	Luigi Cusano & Joe Cordero (74.0)
Team 5 th Point:		2021	Phil O'Brien & Fred Fallon (17.0)
		2022	Luigi Cusano & Joe Cordero (17.0)
Consecutive 2005		2005	Pete & Herb Glenewinkel (5) 25 points
5 Point		2021	Phil O'Brien & Fred Fallon (5) 25 points
Perfect Attendance:		2003-2022	Sharon Churma (20 Consecutive Years and Counting)